
Show #012024: BACK-2-BASICS- SHOW 1 (1/31/2024-2/2/2024)

100. WSVRHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 424 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco5.00

101. WSVRHA YCUT: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 424 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 67.00 Angelo Greco1.00

102. WSVRHA YRNW: Youth Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 424 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 72.00 Angelo Greco1.00

103. WSVRHA YCW: Youth Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 424 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 70.00 Angelo Greco1.00

104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP3 1 424 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 64.00 Angelo Greco1.00

105. WSVRHA YRTL: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 424 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 66.00 Angelo Greco1.00

200. WSVRHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier Sara Reynier14.00

2 430 Walk It Talk It Robee Knoch Robee Knoch8.00

3 423 Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco8.00

201. WSVRHA VCUT: Novice Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 71.50 Sara Reynier4.00

2 423 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 62.00 Sherri Greco3.00

3 430 Walk It Talk It Robee Knoch 61.00 Robee Knoch2.00

4 267 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 52.50 Amy Larson1.00

202. WSVRHA VRNW: Novice Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 132 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 70.50 Stacey Anderson7.00

2 423 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 64.50 Sherri Greco6.00

3 420 Cats Moonshine Chris O'Brien 49.00 5.00

OP1 4 427 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 67.50 Sara Reynier4.00

OP1 5 267 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 65.00 Amy Larson3.00

OP1 6 430 Walk It Talk It Robee Knoch 59.00 Robee Knoch2.00

OP1 7 428 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 55.00 Emily Wilbur1.00

203. WSVRHA VCW: Novice Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 71.00 Sara Reynier5.00

2 430 Walk It Talk It Robee Knoch 69.50 Robee Knoch4.00

3 267 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 69.00 Amy Larson3.00

4 423 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 68.50 Sherri Greco2.00

5 132 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 64.50 Stacey Anderson1.00

204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 75.00 Sara Reynier5.00

2 132 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 74.00 Stacey Anderson4.00

3 428 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 71.00 Emily Wilbur3.00

4 430 Walk It Talk It Robee Knoch 69.50 Robee Knoch2.00

5 423 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 67.00 Sherri Greco1.00

205. WSVRHA VRTL: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 132 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 68.00 Stacey Anderson8.00

2 420 Cats Moonshine Chris O'Brien 67.50 7.00

3 428 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 67.50 Emily Wilbur6.00

4 427 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 67.00 Sara Reynier5.00

5 267 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 64.00 Amy Larson4.00

6 430 Walk It Talk It Robee Knoch 64.00 Robee Knoch3.00

7 423 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 56.50 Sherri Greco2.00

8 429 Sierra Maren Hawkins 49.00 Maren Hawkins1.00

300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 425 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry Anthony & Candice Terry10.00

2 422 Doc Bugs Bunny Jessamy German 5.00

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 425 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 71.50 Anthony & Candice Terry3.00

2 434 Hollywood Joe Cash Bonnie Garcia 63.00 Bonnie Garcia2.00

3 422 Doc Bugs Bunny Jessamy German 57.00 1.00

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Hollywood Joe Cash Bonnie Garcia 67.50 Bonnie Garcia3.00

OP1 2 425 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 67.00 Anthony & Candice Terry2.00

OP1 3 422 Doc Bugs Bunny Jessamy German 61.50 1.00

303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 425 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 71.00 Anthony & Candice Terry3.00

2 422 Doc Bugs Bunny Jessamy German 70.00 2.00

3 434 Hollywood Joe Cash Bonnie Garcia 66.50 Bonnie Garcia1.00

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 425 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 68.00 Anthony & Candice Terry2.00

2 422 Doc Bugs Bunny Jessamy German 63.50 1.00

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Hollywood Joe Cash Bonnie Garcia 69.50 Bonnie Garcia3.00

2 425 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 68.00 Anthony & Candice Terry2.00

OP1 3 422 Doc Bugs Bunny Jessamy German 68.00 1.00

400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 447 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell Tammy Burgin-Reitzell24.00

2 273 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll19.00

3 470 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington Kim Barrington14.00

4 272 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll8.00

401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 73.50 Tammy Burgin-Reitzell5.00

2 421 Xander Johlene R. Smith 69.00 Johlene R. Smith4.00

3 272 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 66.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

4 470 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington 55.00 Kim Barrington2.00

5 273 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 50.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 273 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 72.00 Josie Driscoll5.00

2 447 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 70.00 Tammy Burgin-Reitzell4.00

3 470 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington 68.50 Kim Barrington3.00

OP1 4 421 Xander Johlene R. Smith 67.00 Johlene R. Smith2.00

OP1 5 272 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 0.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 70.50 Tammy Burgin-Reitzell6.00

2 421 Xander Johlene R. Smith 70.00 Johlene R. Smith5.00

3 273 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 66.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

4 470 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington 66.00 Kim Barrington3.00

OP1 5 272 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 69.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

OP1 6 433 Chocklate Whizkey Maddison Burkhart 64.00 Maddison Burkhart1.00

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 273 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 71.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

2 447 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 69.50 Tammy Burgin-Reitzell3.00

3 470 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington 68.50 Kim Barrington2.00

4 272 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 68.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 78.00 Tammy Burgin-Reitzell6.00

2 273 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 75.00 Josie Driscoll5.00

3 470 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington 67.00 Kim Barrington4.00

4 433 Chocklate Whizkey Maddison Burkhart 64.00 Maddison Burkhart3.00

OP1 5 421 Xander Johlene R. Smith 62.50 Johlene R. Smith2.00

OP1 6 272 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 39.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

500. WSVRHA AAA: Advanced Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 419 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden Jennifer Harden12.00

2 146 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger Bryan Jaeger11.00

3 274 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 7.00

501. WSVRHA ACUT: Advanced Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 146 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 72.50 Bryan Jaeger4.00

2 274 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 3.00

3 419 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 68.00 Jennifer Harden2.00

4 431 Miss N Time Debby M. Sanguinetti 63.50 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti1.00

502. WSVRHA ARNW: Advanced Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 419 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 69.50 Jennifer Harden3.00

2 146 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 69.50 Bryan Jaeger2.00

3 274 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

503. WSVRHA ACW: Advanced Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 419 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 661.50 Jennifer Harden4.00

2 146 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 73.00 Bryan Jaeger3.00

3 274 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

OP3 4 431 Miss N Time Debby M. Sanguinetti 54.00 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti1.00

504. WSVRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 419 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 74.00 Jennifer Harden3.00

2 274 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

3 146 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 68.00 Bryan Jaeger1.00

505. WSVRHA ARTL: Advanced Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 146 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 76.50 Bryan Jaeger3.00

2 419 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 70.00 Jennifer Harden2.00

3 274 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

600. WSVRHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W. Carrel10.00

2 426 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres Kathy V Torres5.00

601. WSVRHA OCUT: Open Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 419 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 71.00 Jennifer Harden0.00

2 411 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 65.00 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

3 426 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 63.00 Kathy V Torres1.00

602. WSVRHA ORNW: Open Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 70.00 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

2 426 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 68.50 Kathy V Torres1.00

3 428 Olenon Me Lightly Sarah Carrel Clifford 66.50 Emily Wilbur0.00

603. WSVRHA OCW: Open Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.50 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

2 426 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 66.00 Kathy V Torres2.00

DQ 419 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 0.00 Jennifer Harden0.00

604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3



Show #012024: BACK-2-BASICS- SHOW 1 (1/31/2024-2/2/2024)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

2 432 Rhett Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 68.00 Robert Elliot0.00

3 426 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 57.50 Kathy V Torres1.00

605. WSVRHA ORTL: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 72.50 Nancy W. Carrel5.00

2 419 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 69.00 Jennifer Harden4.00

3 426 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 64.00 Kathy V Torres3.00

4 432 Rhett Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 56.00 Robert Elliot2.00

OP1 5 429 Sierra Maren Hawkins 60.00 Maren Hawkins1.00


